July 9, 2021

Case# TimeSold PropertyAddress
17-18160 1200 1750 HAAK STREET, READING, PA 19602
18-20449 1211 2534 CUMBERLAND AVE, READING, PA 19606
19-00514 1200 20 PINEWOOD RD, WYOMISSING, PA 19610
19-14137 1203 2705 GARFIELD AVE, READING, PA 19609
19-18907 1200 140 PENNWYN PLACE, READING, PA 19607
20-00355 1220 422 CHESTNUT ST, READING, PA 19602

PIN
16531632489411
64531608984097
96439607598555
80438611656588
39439514441969
04530627785928

SoldFor
S 41,748.00
S 146,186.00
$ 231,000.00
S 169,000.00
$ 127,165.00
S 36,000.00

SoldTo
Stellar Homes LLC
Florian Sutu
Plaintiff
Central Penn Capital Management LLC
Central Penn Capital Management LLC
Evelin M Urena Yami



